Hodkovicky 2012 - pfespolni b&h 21.10.2012

MUZI -6000m

l.SoudeklJan Dukla 19.59
2.AndrlikJan Dukla 20.45
3.Dandula Bohemians 22.03
4.8tastn y Tomas  Tonstav 22.06
5.Hajek Lukas KVS 22.47
6.Soukup Marek KVS 23.02
7.8 4ra Pavel Loko Branik 23.17
8. H4jek Simon KVS 23.27
9.HaiznerSebastian KVS 23.31
10.P fo f f Michal Dukla 23.35
11.- 12. Machadek Dusan VK Blesk 24.10
11.-12.RichterMartin Dukla 24.10
13.Vagner Pavel USK 24.21
14.-15KolandaMartin DGP 24.22
14.-15.Ku&era Vitek DGP 24.22
16.Hajek Krystof KVS 24.44
17.Bartoii Vojtéch Bohemians 24,51
18.Sm i d Daniel DGP 25.02
I19Richter Adam USK 25.03
20.M ac h Martin USK 25.11
21.Bobik DGP 25.12
22Meloun DGP 25.25
23Machad¢ Jan DGP 2534
24.B 4. t: Ondfej KVS £5.39
25.Anto¢ Josef KVS 25.43
26.Mr 4z ek Oldfich DGP 25.50
27.L egat Viktor Dukla 26.07
28.DvoftakLibor DGP 26.13
29.0mag Polivka DGP 27.19
30.K1apkalJakub KVS 27.29
31.-32.Prochazka Vitek DGP 27.42
31.-32.K 0 s Vladimir Spartak 27.42
33.CrkvaMartin KVS 27.50
34.Skala Jakub 27.59
35.Marti ne ¢ Maté;j KVS 28.49
36.H 4 j e k Martin KVS 29.23
37.Miki DGP 29.34
38Libi§ Adam AC 29.35
39Stoupik DGP 29.41



40Kadledek
41.Z4aruba Stdpan
42Poduika Patrik
43.Jand a Filip
44.Brada Ondre;
45.Hrnda

DGP
KVS
DGP
KVS
DGP
DGP

ST. DOROSTENCI - 6 000 m

1.Vold¥ich Jan

ZENY - 3000m

I.Machad&ova Katefina
2Zapleta lovalvana
3Zapletalova Pavlina
4TéaborskaTeleza
5Bloudkova Macecha
6.Hedervari Laura
7-8VoZenilkovidKlira
7-8.Soucékova Lenka
9.Houskova Katefina
10Dominika
11.Slavikova Stdpanka
128uzkova Tereza
13.Richtrov4 Martina
14Valentova Michala
ISRenc¢a

16 Kuéerova Lenka
17.Vatrova Hana
18.Sruba1"ovéMagda

SKI Club Sumava

DGP
VK
VK
VK
DGP
KVS
KVS
USK
KVS
DGP
DGP
KVS
KVS
VK Slavie
DGP
DGP
DGP
KVS

ST. DOROSTENKY -3000m

1. Kinclova Sofie

ML. DOROSTENCI - 3 000 m

1.Vorel Jan
2.50bisek Martin
3Zadrazil Petr
4Zadrazil Lukas

Sparta

AC
AC
Sparta
Sparta

31.09
31.10
31.46
32.42
38.26
43.27

25.50

10.29
11.30
11.31
11.46
11.54
11.56
12.12
12.12
12.19
12.20
12.30
12.33
12.38
12.43
13.15
13.50
15.05
15.28

13.03

11.33
11.36
11.54
12.59



ML. DOROSTENKY - 1500 m

1.Sperkové Barbora
2.Matou§k‘ova’1 Klara
3Langmayerova Lenka

ST.ZACI - 1500 m
1.Sobisek Tomas
2Petriak Adam
3.So0bis§ekMartin
4Zadrazil Lukas
5Libi§ Jan
6.JanecekJosef
7MatousekMartin

ST. ZACKY -500m
1.Zadhorov4 Lucie
28obigkova Stépa
3MatousSkova Klara
4BerounskaAnna
5Langmayerova Lenka
6.BerounskaAdéla
7.Soucékova Natilie
8Skalova Linda

ML. ZACI - 500 m
1.Fers* 1 Matous
2So0bisek Tomas
3Libi§ Jan
4Zadhora Josef
5.Matous§ek Martin
6.JanedekJosef
7Tonder Lukss
8.Benes Vojtéch
9.Dvotak Filip
10.Matousek Simon
I11.Tonder Micolan

KVS
AC
AC

AC
Bike clinic
AC
Sparta
AC
AC
AC

Spartak
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC

Spartak

AC

AC
Spartak
AC
AC

KVS
KVS
KVS
AC

6.39
7.12
7.53

5.21

5.40
6.02
7.39
8.41
8.55
8.58

2.55
3.14
3.16
3.19
3.35
3.44
3.51
4.15

1.40
1.41
1.47
1.48
1.58
2.05
2.08
2.10
2.21
2.57
13.14



ML. ZACKY - 500 m
1.Sperkové Barbora

KVS '3.03
28obiskova Stdpanka AC 3.04
3Berounska Anna AC 3.09
4Kusovska Adéla Modfany 3.29
S5Berounska Adéla AC 3.31
6.Skalova Linda AC 3.32
7.8 ouékova Natilie AC 3.58
PREDZACI - 300 m
l.Tunder Luckas KVS 1.59
2Dvortak Filip KVS 2.05
3Petrdakov4 Natilie Bike clinic 2.07
4.T ond e r Anemarie KVS 2.15
5BloudkovaVeréa St&chovice 2.17
6. Kusovski Adéla Modfany 2.19
7Vatérova Eliska ASK Slavie 2.22
8.Benes§ Vojtéch KVS 2.34

9.T ond e r Nikolaj KVS 2.39
10.Kuc¢era Matg VK Blesk 2.55
11.S4rova Ema Loko Branik 3.05

128 Tastn4 Zdenka Modtany 5.55

13.54ra Petr Loko Branik 6.31

14.VatérovaAmalie 7.23
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Poradatel : Petr Havlicek
tel. 605 294 478



